Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TK Post-SV Bielefeld (1010390)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Schiller Str. 51 b (Keine Postadresse) , 33609 Bielefeld
T 05 21/ 8 22 88 marko.pieta@telekom-postsv-bielefeld.de

Sportwart/in
Stefani, Sascha
T 01604422559 sascha.a.stefani@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bikowski, Paul
T 0176 21418046 paul.bikowski@telekom-postsv-bielefeld.de
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Klaus Reinecke

m 016096207770; fuchsel@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Koerner, Jens
Schmidt, Oliver
Wetzel, Lars
Hildmann, Hendrik
Gora, Albert
Jakoby, Ingo
Rinke, Matthias
Kaiphas, Jirgen
Kulle, Frank
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Yagcioglu, Mehmet
Vinke, Carsten
Reinecke, Klaus
Jiurgenhake, Andreas
Wetzel, Ingo

Ottawa, Swen

Duz, Huseyin
Griinberg, Bert
Pieta, Marko
Varnholt, Andreas
Wulfmeier, Frank
Diekmann, Ralf
Steier, Berthold
Sieker, Armin
Rieger, Axel

Steffen, Andreas
Boguschewski, Ralf
Linnenbrigger, Tim
Moldenhauer, Gerald
30 Dr. Moélling, Peter
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Siedlaczek-Schmieger, Jorg

ID-Nr.

17300163
17000189
17200518
17101089
15501899
17351489
16500742
15600559
16653152
17000442
17453667
17100589
16653140
16900439
17161128
17451441
16756277
17056354
17451554
16656197
17301030
16401266
15801510
16752871
17285212
16656667
16353773
17400987
16200909
16162065

LK

LK10,1
LK13,4
LK15,8
LK16,3
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK21,0
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,3
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,2
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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